(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Home Occupation

Home Occupation

Home Occupation

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Rezoning Applications

File Number

FR 6A 23

FR 7A 23

FR 5A 23

HO 8B 23
HO 9B 23

HO 10B 23
FR 4B 23

Rz 2C 23

Application Date

10/5/2023

10/6/2023

10/25/2023

10/3/2023
10/12/2023

10/18/2023
10/17/2023

10/20/2023

Civic Address

7866 SHIPS POINT RD

6826 BUCKLEY BAY
FRONTAGE RD VOR1WO

6832 BUCKLEY BAY
FRONTAGE RD

2651 Huband Rd

806 SAND PINES CRES
VOM3V2

495 Curtis Rd
ANDREW AVE

2161 MIRACLE BEACH DR
VOJ1K3

New Planning Applications Received - October 2023

Description

Application for an exemption to the Floodplain Management Bylaw for Flood Construction Level and
Setback.

Application for an exemption to the Floodplain Management Bylaw for setback.
Site specific floodplain relaxation.

Home occupation application for storage to support an existing veterinary practice.
Bed and breakfast (2 bedroom)

Bed and Breakfast

Floodplain Relief application for the construction of a single detached dwelling and a carriage house
within 100m of the sea.

Rezone to enable creation of two 0.4 ha (1 acre) lots through subdivision, plus a 1 ha (3 acre)
remainder.



