

New Planning Applications Received - October 2023

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 6A 23	10/5/2023	7866 SHIPS POINT RD	Application for an exemption to the Floodplain Management Bylaw for Flood Construction Level and Setback.
Α	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 7A 23	10/6/2023	6826 BUCKLEY BAY FRONTAGE RD VOR1WO	Application for an exemption to the Floodplain Management Bylaw for setback.
Α	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 5A 23	10/25/2023	6832 BUCKLEY BAY FRONTAGE RD	Site specific floodplain relaxation.
В	Home Occupation	HO 8B 23	10/3/2023	2651 Huband Rd	Home occupation application for storage to support an existing veterinary practice.
В	Home Occupation	HO 9B 23	10/12/2023	806 SAND PINES CRES V9M3V2	Bed and breakfast (2 bedroom)
В	Home Occupation	HO 10B 23	10/18/2023	495 Curtis Rd	Bed and Breakfast
В	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 4B 23	10/17/2023	ANDREW AVE	Floodplain Relief application for the construction of a single detached dwelling and a carriage house within 100m of the sea.
С	Rezoning Applications	RZ 2C 23	10/20/2023	2161 MIRACLE BEACH DR V9J1K3	Rezone to enable creation of two 0.4 ha (1 acre) lots through subdivision, plus a 1 ha (3 acre) remainder.